
Date Day Number of admissions

114/7/1 Tue. 6,608

114/7/2 Wed. 4,603

114/7/3 Thu. 4,553

114/7/4 Fri. 5,278

114/7/5 Sat. 10,079

114/7/6 Sun. 6,656

114/7/7 Mon. 865

114/7/8 Tue. 5,706

114/7/9 Wed. 1,763

114/7/10 Thu. 2,811

114/7/11 Fri. 3,942

114/7/12 Sat. 9,439

114/7/13 Sun. 15,769

114/7/14 Mon. 4,160

114/7/15 Tue. 5,053

114/7/16 Wed. 3,702

114/7/17 Thu. 3,999

114/7/18 Fri. 7,173

114/7/19 Sat. 7,310

114/7/20 Sun. 8,156

114/7/21 Mon. 2,058

114/7/22 Tue. 7,288

114/7/23 Wed. 6,018

114/7/24 Thu. 3,374

114/7/25 Fri. 1,935

114/7/26 Sat. 10,513

114/7/27 Sun. 10,421

114/7/28 Mon. 5,943

114/7/29 Tue. 6,295

114/7/30 Wed. 9,219

114/7/31 Thu. 7,020

187,709
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